                                                                NTC Thermistor, PVC housing
THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
NO 199/1, 9 TH WARD, 7TH MAIN, GARVEBHAVIPALYA,
OFF HOSUR ROAD, BENGALURU-560068, KARNATAKA, INDIA
PHONE:+91-80-41106383
EMAIL: info@thermosen.com WEBSITE: www.thermosen.com
DESCRIPTION
NTC Thermistor assembled with 22 AWG White PVC INSULATED TWIN CABLE (UL2651). Thermistor encapsulated

Please refer to our website https://www.thermosen.com/rt  for respective RT charts.
SOLDERING
1. Soldering Temperature: 320°C Max.
2. Soldering Duration: 6.0 Second Max.
3. Preheat Temperature: 160°C for 3.0 Sec.
                                                                NTC Thermistor, PVC housing
THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
NO 199/1, 9 TH WARD, 7TH MAIN, GARVEBHAVIPALYA,
OFF HOSUR ROAD, BENGALURU-560068, KARNATAKA, INDIA
PHONE:+91-80-41106383
EMAIL: info@thermosen.com WEBSITE: www.thermosen.com
PART LIST
Ordering Part Number
        R25                                                                                            R(TOL)                B(0/50)    B(TOL)  Curve type
       kΩ                   ± % K ± %
TNA-P-31102RXBR-LXXX 1K 1, 2, 3, 5 3934 1 R
TNA-P-31202RXBE-LXXX 2K 1, 2, 3, 5 3450 1 E
TNA-P-31225RXBD-LXXX 2.25K 1, 2, 3, 5 3892 1 D
TNA-P-31472RXBD-LXXX 4.7K 1, 2, 3, 5 3892 1 D
TNA-P-31502RXBD-LXXX 5K 1, 2, 3, 5 3892 1 D
TNA-P-31103RXBD-LXXX 10K 1, 2, 3, 5 3892 1 D
TNA-P-31103RXB4-LXXX 10K 1, 2, 3, 5 3410 1 4
TNA-P-31103RXBJ-LXXX 10K 1, 2, 3, 5 3995 1 J
TNA-P-31123RXB5-LXXX 12K 1, 2, 3, 5 3917 1 5
TNA-P-31153RXBJ-LXXX 15K 1, 2, 3, 5 3883 1 J
TNA-P-31203RXBD-LXXX 20K 1, 2, 3, 5 3892 1 D
TNA-P-31203RXBJ-LXXX 20K 1, 2, 3, 5 3883 1 J
TNA-P-31303RXBD-LXXX 30K 1, 2, 3, 5 3892 1 D
TNA-P-31503RXBJ-LXXX 50K 1, 2, 3, 5 3883 1 J
TNA-P-31503RXB2-LXXX 50K 1, 2, 3, 5 3990 1 2
TNA-P-31104RXBJ-LXXX 100K 1, 2, 3, 5 3883 1 J
TNA-P-31104RXBS-LXXX 100K 1, 2, 3, 5 3917 1 S
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
*for connector options, Please contact us.
This document is confidential and contains proprietary information and intellectual property of THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. Neither this document nor any of the information
contained herein may be reproduced or disclosed under any circumstances without the express written permission of THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD. Please be aware that disclosure,